Completed Projects

2015-2016 Mobility Master Plan Short Term Bicycle Enhancements
48th St S & Tacoma Mall Blvd

Citywide Safety Improvements

Dock & A Street Railroad Closure

East Tacoma PCB Cleanup, Phase 1

East Tacoma PCB Cleanup, Phase 2

Foss Waterway Site 9 Esplanade

Historic Water Ditch Trail- Phase Il

Lincoln Avenue Bridge & Overlay

Mildred Street Improvements

Milwaukee Way - Heavy Haul Corridor

North Vassault Sidewalk Project

Pacific Ave Crossing at South 17th Street
Pacific Avenue Streetscape

Pavement Management System

Pedestrian Crossing Improvement Project (Phase | & II)
Pedestrian Safety Improvements

Port of Tacoma Road Rehabilitation

Schuster Parkway Bridge

Sheridan Safe Routes to Schools

Sidewalk Ramp Program

South Tacoma Way Multimodal Improvement
Stadium Way - S 9th St to Tacoma Ave
Tacoma Avenue South Bridge Rehabilitation
Tacoma Top 4 Bikeways

Thea Foss - Site 11 Esplanade Phase II
Union Ave Viaduct

UWT: 17th Jefferson Improvements

Total of Completed Projects

Total Cost

$250,000
$965,000
$1,480,633
$98,244
$790,000
$700,000
$1,705,000
$2,172,671
$1,355,490
$2,621,727
$885,000
$833,121
$600,000
$11,389,066
$255,140
$5,000,000
$287,950
$10,672,635
$1,915,000
$938,638
$2,319,811
$4,989,681
$16,132,160
$13,005,000
$2,466,858
$2,866,625
$3,055,000
$2,177,744

$91,928,194



New Projects

17-18 Citywide Striping

2017-2018 Infrastructure Fund

Capital Sidewalk Program

E 29th Street Roundabout & Extension

East Portland Avenue Safety Improvements

Hilltop and South Downtown Pedestrian Improvements
Hilltop Transit Oriented Development

New LID Projects (4)

Marshall Signal - Port of Tacoma Road

Municipal Dock Deck Demolition

Pearl Street Lighting & Pedestrian Improvements
Puyallup River Bridge Bearing Upgrades

Safe Routes to School Improvements

School Speed Zone Beacons

South Tacoma Way Corridor Safety Improvements
Streets Initiative Gravel Streets

Traffic Signal Infrastructure Improvements

Total of new projects added

Total Cost

$730,000
$250,000
$500,000
$1,500,000
$1,440,540
$1,115,000
$300,000
$9,878,136
$133,816
$950,000
$850,000
$600,000
$500,000
$1,070,000
$972,552
$1,000,000
$2,000,000

$23,790,044
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