

Completed Projects	Total Cost
2015-2016 Mobility Master Plan Short Term Bicycle Enhancements	\$250,000
48th St S & Tacoma Mall Blvd	\$965,000
Citywide Safety Improvements	\$1,480,633
Dock & A Street Railroad Closure	\$98,244
East Tacoma PCB Cleanup, Phase 1	\$790,000
East Tacoma PCB Cleanup, Phase 2	\$700,000
Foss Waterway Site 9 Esplanade	\$1,705,000
Historic Water Ditch Trail- Phase II	\$2,172,671
Lincoln Avenue Bridge & Overlay	\$1,355,490
Mildred Street Improvements	\$2,621,727
Milwaukee Way - Heavy Haul Corridor	\$885,000
North Vassault Sidewalk Project	\$833,121
Pacific Ave Crossing at South 17th Street	\$600,000
Pacific Avenue Streetscape	\$11,389,066
Pavement Management System	\$255,140
Pedestrian Crossing Improvement Project (Phase I & II)	\$5,000,000
Pedestrian Safety Improvements	\$287,950
Port of Tacoma Road Rehabilitation	\$10,672,635
Schuster Parkway Bridge	\$1,915,000
Sheridan Safe Routes to Schools	\$938,638
Sidewalk Ramp Program	\$2,319,811
South Tacoma Way Multimodal Improvement	\$4,989,681
Stadium Way - S 9th St to Tacoma Ave	\$16,132,160
Tacoma Avenue South Bridge Rehabilitation	\$13,005,000
Tacoma Top 4 Bikeways	\$2,466,858
Thea Foss - Site 11 Esplanade Phase II	\$2,866,625
Union Ave Viaduct	\$3,055,000
UWT: 17th Jefferson Improvements	\$2,177,744
 Total of Completed Projects	 \$91,928,194

New Projects	Total Cost
17-18 Citywide Striping	\$730,000
2017-2018 Infrastructure Fund	\$250,000
Capital Sidewalk Program	\$500,000
E 29th Street Roundabout & Extension	\$1,500,000
East Portland Avenue Safety Improvements	\$1,440,540
Hilltop and South Downtown Pedestrian Improvements	\$1,115,000
Hilltop Transit Oriented Development	\$300,000
New LID Projects (4)	\$9,878,136
Marshall Signal - Port of Tacoma Road	\$133,816
Municipal Dock Deck Demolition	\$950,000
Pearl Street Lighting & Pedestrian Improvements	\$850,000
Puyallup River Bridge Bearing Upgrades	\$600,000
Safe Routes to School Improvements	\$500,000
School Speed Zone Beacons	\$1,070,000
South Tacoma Way Corridor Safety Improvements	\$972,552
Streets Initiative Gravel Streets	\$1,000,000
Traffic Signal Infrastructure Improvements	\$2,000,000
 Total of new projects added	 \$23,790,044